
                                      
Regnskab for RD & RDS NA Danmark   

 
2016  

 
  

Dato Bilag Beskrivelse Indtægt Udgift Beholdning 

31/12-15  Overført til 2016 14.398,99  14.398,99 
31/12-15 1 Renteindtægt 2,47  14.401,46 
11/1-16 2 Flybillet til WSC 2016 i USA  5812,00 8589,46 
14/1-16 3 Overført fra RSK 20.000,00  28.589,46 
19/1-16 4 VISA til USA  545,35 28.044,11 
5/2-16 5 Hotel Cabin - Reykjavik  4855,63 23.188,48 
5/2-16 6 Keflavik – Reykjavik Bus t/r  265,77 22.922,71 
5/2-16 7 Kost  2000,00 20.922,71 
5/2-16 8 Lufthavns parkering Billund  465,00 20.457,71 
5/2-16 9 Hjem – Billund t/r  255,00 20.202,71 
15/3-16 10 OSK SOV Workshop  1371,00 18.831,71 
7/4-16 11 RSK - April 2016 - Logi  1242,00 17.589,71 
17/4-16 12 RSK - April 2016 – Transport ialt  1533,00 16.056,71 
21/4-16 13 Kost – WSC 2016  4000,00 12.056,71 
4/5-16 14 Hjem – Billund t/r  255,00 11.801,71 
4/5-16 15 Hotel - WSC 2016  10.434,79 1366,92 
13/5-16 16 Overført fra RSK 22.126,00  23.492,92 
31/5-16 17 Flybillet til Sommer EDM Paris 2016  4412,00 19.080,92 
24/7-16 18 Kost – Sommer EDM Paris 2016   3200,00 15.880,92 
24/7-16 19 København – Billund t/r - RDS  840,00 15.040,92 
24/7-16 20 Lufthavns Parkering Billund - RD  320,00 14.720,92 
24/7-16 21 Hjem – Billund t/r - RD  255,00 14.465,92 
24/7-16 22 Hotel - EDM Paris 2016 RD/RDS  2105,53 12.360,39 
24/7-16 23 Lufthavn – Hotel t/r – RD/RDS  431,72 11.928,67 
15/8-16 24 RSK - August 2016 – Transport RD  1479,00 10.449,67 
29/9-16 25 RSK – November 2016 – Logi 

RD/RDS 
 980,00 9.469,67  

18/11-16 26 RSK – RDS Transport nov. 2016  1800,00* 7669,67 
18/11-16  RSK – RD Transport nov. 2016   572,00 7097,67 

      
   56.527,46 49.429,79  
      
      

 
 

I Kærlig Service 
Brian A – RD for NA Danmark 
Lars RS – RDS for NA Danmark 


